Listed Institutions for Male

GOVT. OF BIHAR
DEPARTMENT OF MINORITIES WELFARE
Barrack No.6, Main Secretariat, Patna 800015

(Merit-cum-Means Scholarship)
Details of each student and institution as mentioned in para 6 of the application

Percentag Fee Amount of Hosteler/
SL. Form Religion Name of the Student Father's Name e (%) of Name of Institution & District Name | Course Annual Actually Student Scholarship Day
No. No. Address Income ) Share recommend
Marks Paid ) Scholar
(in Rs.)
Indian School of Mines,
MD. IMBESAT HASSAN Dhanbad] Jharkhand, Alc
1 0084 | ISLAM RIZVI MD. ALI HUSSAIN 91.80 10230776189, State Bank of s B.Tech 202616 42535 10000 52535 Hosteler
India
N.LT
2 0552 | ISLAM SHAHBAZ ASLAM ASLAM DANISH 91.60 [Jamshedpur,Adityapur,Tata | Jamshedpur B.Tech 98000 17350 5000 22350 Day Scholar|
Nagar,,Alc.
Indian School of Mines
University, Dhanbad, A/c -
3 1371 | ISLAM MD. AQUIBUR RAHMAN |MD. ASIFUR RAHMAN 87.8 10230776189, State Bank of Dhanbad B.Tech 92000 57535 5000 62535 Day Scholar|
India
Indian School of Mines
University,Dhanbad,Jh| Dhanbad, |Electrical Da
4 | 1549 [ISLAM MD. IRFAN MR ANSARI 87.4 khand Y ! 168000 42535 5000 47535 y
arkhanad, Jharkhand, | Engg Scholar
A/c.000010230776189
,State Bank of India
5 0121 ISLAM SHADAB SIDDIQUE SIDDIQUE ANSARI 84.6 Indian School of Mines Dhanbad B.Tech 184656 57,535 5000 62535 Day Scholar|
University, Dhanbad-826004
A/c.10230776189, State
Bank of India
Maulana Azad College of
6 | 2226 | IsLAM RASHID QAMAR MD. QUMRUZZAMAN | 844  |€Ch- Bhopal, Alc- Bhopal B.Tech | 135000 | 48530 10000 58530 Hosteler

3015724920-6, State Bank
of india




1801

ISLAM

SHAHZAD AHMAD

MOZAFFAR EQBAL

84.00

NIFT,New Delhi,Hauz
Khas,New
Delhi,A/c.552010200000082
JAXxis Bank Ltd

New Delhi

B.Tech

73644

84250

5000

89250

Day Scholar

2857

ISLAM

MD. SHADAB IMAM

LATE MOBASHIR
IMAM

83.4

M.N. National Institute of
Tech. Allahabad, A/c -

Allahabad

Eng. Ar.

50000

31875

5000

36875

Day Scholar

2140

ISLAM

KASHIF HUSSAIN

SYED ISHRAT
HUSSAIN

83.20

NIT, Patna, Ashok rajpath,
Patna, A/c - 600008,
Allahabad Bank

Patna

B.Tech

236000

23800

10000

33800

Hosteler

10

0655

ISLAM

ADNAN MAHBOOB

MAHBOOB ALAM

82.50

Atal Bihar Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Tech.
& Management, Morena Link
Road, Gwalior, Alc -
945210100100120794,

Bank of india

Gwalior

Information
Tech.

150000

87600

10000

97600

Hosteler

11

2671

ISLAM

SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD

NISAR AHMAD

82

N.IL.T
Srinagar,Hazratbal
Srinar,A/lc.CO-7, J&K
Bank

Srinar

B.Tech

32000

24060

5000

29060

Day
Scholar

12

0189

ISLAM

Sayed Baqure Rizvi

Sayed Hussain Musa
Rizvi

82.00

Indian Institute of
Technology (IIT) Guwahati
IIT Guwahati. -781039,
Assam A/c.23739, Canara
Bank

Assam

B.Tech

176637

33,300

10000

43300

Hosteler

13

0501

ISLAM

SANAUL HODA

SERAJUL HODA

80.07

National Institute of
Technoligy, Rourkela ,
Orissa, Alc

Orissa

B.Tech

96000

96,000

5000

101000

Day
Scholar

14

2693

ISLAM

AJAJ ANSARI

ATNUDDIN ANSARI

76.20

National Institute of
Technology,Nit

Tiruchy, TamilNadu,A/c.1002
3883019, State Bank of Indial

Tamilnadu

B.Tech

23000

19100

5000

24100

Day Scholar




15

2154

ISLAM

JUNAID AHMAD

MD. AYUB

76.00

National Institute of Tech.
Patna, A/c - 600008,
Allahabad Bank

Patna

B.Tech

150000

16100

10000

26100

Hosteler

16

1858

ISLAM

ZEAUL HAQUE

AZIMUL

76.00

NIT, Ashok Raj Path, Patna,
Alc.13025,Canara Bank

Patna

B.Sc.IT

134242

35500

5000

40500

Day Scholar

17

0065

ISLAM

MD. DILKASH AZAM

MD KAUSAR AZAM

75.00

N.I.T Raipur. G.E. Road,
Raipur, Chhattisgarh, India,
Alc 06, Jila Sah Kendriya
Bank

Raipur

B.Tech

72000

41000

10000

51000

Hosteler

18

1904

ISLAM

EJAJ AKHTER

MD. ZAIDULLAH

74.20

NIT, Patna, Ashok rajpath,
Patna, A/c - 600008,
Allahabad Bank

Patna

B.Tech

52920

23800

5000

28800

Day Scholar

19

1166

ISLAM

ASARAF ALI

MD.SAFI ANSARI

74.00

Sant Longowal Institue of
Engg & Tech, Longowal,
Sangpur, Punjab,
Alc.540,C.B.I

Punjab

Bacholar of
Engg

30000

39050

5000

44050

Day Scholar

20

1461

ISLAM

AKHLAK HUSSAIN

SHARAFAT HUSSAIN

72

Indian School of Mines
University, Dhanbad, A/c -
826002006, State Bank of
India

Dhanbad

M. Engg.

91440

50550

5000

55550

Day Scholar

21

1901

ISLAM

MD. ABDULLAH

MD. SULEMAN

71.40

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engg. & Tech. Sargur
Punjab, A/c - 540, CBI

Punjab

M. Engg.

25000

51335

5000

56335

Day Scholar

22

0076

ISLAM

TAUSEEF AHMAD

EJAJ AHMAD

70.85

Indian School of Mines
University, Alc
10230776189, State Bank of
India

Dhanbad

B.Tech

219612

33195

5000

38195

Day Scholar




23 | o197 | IsLaM NAUSHAD ALI IMAM ALI 68.88 GWALIOR | B.Tech 35000 64,500 5000 69500 Day Scholar
ABV - ITM MORENA LINE
ROAD, GWALIOR -474010
Alc.20794, Bank of India
Sant Longowal Institue of
24 | 2576 | IsLam ARSHAD PARWEZ PARWEZ AKHTAR | 68.75 gzggp%:‘;c&j;g”gowa" Punjab B.E 248062 | 39050 5000 44050 Day Scholar
A/c.540,C.B.I
Indian Institute of
Technology, kharagpur Integrated
25 | o681 | ISLAM MD. ABSAR ANJUM MD. YASIN 6750 | Ben%ﬁl o apur, West Bengal | M.Sc 183878 | 63550 | 10000 73550 Hosteler
30092535059, SBI Economics
26 | 1436 | ISLAM | FAHEEM AHMAD FANI NASIM AHMAD 67.40 |!'T. Kharagour, WestBengal, (o000 M.Sc 78326 62725 | 10000 72725 Hosteler
: Alc - 10224336318, SBI ap :
NIT Patna,Ashok Raj Path
27 | 2632 | IsLaM MOHA"X'm\';‘ADDFARAZ M NASIMUUDIN 67.00 |Patna, Patna B.Arch | 125000 | 17800 5000 22800 Day Scholar
A/c.600008,Allahabad Bank
Sant Longowa Institute of Computer
28 | 0758 | ISLAM | MD.ERSHAD AHMAD | MD.IZHARUL HAQUE | 66.40 |Engg & Tech Sangrur, Punjab Scince & | 36000 54,335 5000 59335 Day Scholar
Punjab, A/c 540, CBI Enginering
Motilal Nehru National
Institute of Tech. Govindpur,
29 | 1949 | IsLAM AMIR HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN 655 |Teliarganj, Allahabad, Alc- | Allahabad B.Tech | 233925 | 32275 | 10000 42275 Hosteler
718401011002144, Vijaya
Bank
National Institute of
Technology,Patna, Ashok
30 | 2310 | IsLAM SHAZ AHMAD SULTAN AHMAD 635 |Raj Patna B.Tech 40000 | 228670 | 5000 233670  |Day Scholar

Path,Patna,A/c.600008,Allah
abad Bank.




31

2498

ISLAM

FOZAIL AHMAD

MD. HASHIM

62

MNNIT, Allahabad UP, Alc -
718401011001639, Vijaya
Bank

Allahabad

B.Tech

20000

43975

5000

48975

Day Scholar

32

0996

ISLAM

DANISHUR RAHMAN

SYED
NAQUIBUDDIN

61.7

MNNIT-
Allahabad,A/c.718401
011001649,Vijay Bank

Allahabad

B.Tech

48456

31875

5000

36875

Day
Scholar

33

1377

ISLAM,

SAQUIB FARAZ ZIYA

SYED SHAMIMUL
HASAN

61.5

Indian Institute of
Technology, Delhi,
Hauzkhar, New Delhi, Alc -
10773572622, State Bank of
India

New Delhi

B.Tech

70000

49070

5000

54070

Day Scholar

34

2585

ISLAM

REZAULLAH KHAN

MD. QUADIR KHAN

61

Indian Institute of Tourism &
Travel
Management,Gwalior,M.P,A/
c.

Gwalior

PGDM

105000

99200

5000

104200

Day Scholar

35

0024

MUSLIM

GHULAM RASUL

ABRARUL HAQUE

60.33

DR.B.R. Ambedkar N.I.T.
Jalandhar. G.T. Road, Bye
Pass, Jalandhar (Punjab),
Alc 55088195590, State
Bank of india

Jalandhar

B. Tech

94000

33500

10000

43500

Hosteler

36

2448

ISLAM

SHADAB ALAM

MD. KHALIL AHMAD

60

NIT, Jamshedpur, Adityapur
Jamshedpur, A/c - 1882, SBI

Jamshedpur

B.Tech

30000

17350

5000

22350

Day Scholar

37

1205

ISLAM

MD. AKIF FARIDI

MANZAR JALAUDDIN
FARIDI

60

NIT, Raipur G.E. Road
Raipur, Alc - 63027813713,
Indor Bank

Raipur

B.Tech

180000

40650

10000

50650

Hosteler

38

2309

ISLAM

KHURRAM SHADAB IQBAL

MOHAMMAD GHANI
HAIDER

59.8

National Institute of
Technology,Kurushetra, Alc.

Kurukshetra

B.Tech

143640

210500

5000

215500

Day Scholar




National Institute of Tech.
NIT, Patna, Ashok Raj Path,

39 1181 | ISLAM MD. TANWEER ALAM MD. QAIS 58 Patna, A/c - 600008, Patna B.Tech 60000 12000 5000 17000 Day Scholar
Allahabad Bank
NIT Patna,Ashok Raj Path
40 2520 | ISLAM EMTEYAJ BHARTI NAYIM UDDIN 57 Patna, Patna B.Tech 54000 23800 5000 28800 Day Scholar
A/c.600008,Allahabad Bank
2081360 260000 2341360




	Male

